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SLAVONSKI BROD, 01-02.10.2011.

RESULT'S

6th EUROPA CUP

FIELD CROSSBOW

INDOOR - 18m,  IR1200+F



3rd  - IR300 4th  - IR300 1st+2nd 

No. Surname & Name Club/Country Cat. 1st DAY 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60 SUME 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60 SUME ALTOGET. X10 10

1 Maksimenko Dimitrij Russia J 597 59 59 59 60 60 297 60 59 60 59 60 298 1192 78 34

2 Pereglin Valentina Dubrava 1094 / Cro J 596 60 59 60 60 60 299 60 58 59 60 60 297 1192 64 48

3 Naumenko Artem Russia J 593 59 60 60 59 60 298 59 60 59 59 59 296 1187 59 48

4 Kajfeš Marijan Dubrava 1094 / Cro J 587 60 58 59 60 60 297 60 59 59 59 57 294 1178 51 49

5 Cvrtila Antonio DUB Malinska / Cro J 591 59 58 57 59 60 293 58 59 60 57 58 292 1176 37 59

6 Kozumplik Valentina PGSD Zagreb / Cro J 587 57 60 58 57 60 292 59 59 60 59 59 296 1175 51 48

7 Kelečić Ivan PGSD Zagreb / Cro J 588 60 58 60 56 52 286 56 59 58 59 59 291 1165 39 51

8 Duh Valentino Ivanić Grad / Cro J 580 58 60 58 59 57 292 58 58 60 57 60 293 1165 37 52

9 Kochetova Lolita Russia J 584 60 59 57 58 57 291 56 57 59 58 57 287 1162 33 52

10 Stallbaum Niklas Winsen Luhe / Ger J 576 59 59 58 57 59 292 59 56 58 59 57 289 1157 30 52

11 Siščan Ivana PIK Vrbovec / Cro J 577 56 56 57 57 58 284 57 59 56 59 58 289 1150 27 51

12 Rukavina Nikola DUB Malinska / Cro J 575 58 59 58 58 56 289 59 57 58 56 56 286 1150 22 56

13 Begaj Donik DUB Malinska / Cro J 564 59 58 57 59 57 290 60 59 58 56 56 289 1143 33 45

14 Krvari ć Marijan SK Požega / Cro J 544 58 56 60 57 57 288 55 58 58 58 59 288 1120 25 35

15 Bradari ć Mirna SK Požega / Cro J 558 59 56 53 55 56 279 57 55 55 59 56 282 1119 17 45

1 Krivanek Nikolina PGSD Zagreb / Cro W 597 60 59 60 60 60 299 59 59 59 59 60 296 1192 68 44

2 Klimova Olga Russia W 596 60 60 59 60 59 298 60 60 58 59 59 296 1190 61 49

3 Odleši ć Tihana Dubrava 1094 / Cro W 589 60 60 58 60 60 298 60 59 60 58 60 297 1184 56 49

4 Mantsurova Linda Russia W 593 59 59 59 59 59 295 58 60 59 59 59 295 1183 53 37

5 Schygulla Barbara Winsen Luhe / Ger W 559 53 56 56 57 57 279 54 52 58 57 54 275 1113 21 35

1 Ronalter Sebastian SV. Hausen / Ger M 594 60 60 60 60 59 299 59 60 60 60 59 298 1191 72 39

2 Pereglin Domagoj Dubrava 1094 / Cro M 597 60 59 59 59 59 296 60 60 59 60 59 298 1191 63 48

3 Špoler Zoran GSD Požega 1871 M 594 58 60 59 60 59 296 59 60 60 59 60 298 1188 55 57

4 Lieber Vladislav Russia M 590 58 58 59 60 60 295 59 58 60 60 59 296 1181 59 43

5 Šaško Milenko Ivanić Grad / Cro M 593 60 56 57 59 59 291 59 60 57 59 58 293 1177 41 61

6 Konrad Jochen SV. Hausen / Ger M 587 59 58 59 59 60 295 59 59 58 57 60 293 1175 50 46

7 Berninger Armin SV. Hausen / Ger M 587 58 59 59 60 58 294 58 59 60 58 57 292 1173 49 47

8 Koch Markus SV. Hausen / Ger M 556 54 58 55 59 57 283 54 56 56 57 57 280 1119 22 33

9 Müller Richard SV. Hausen / Ger M 541 55 57 55 57 54 278 58 56 58 56 53 281 1100 24 25

10 Zelić Zlatko SK Požega / Cro M 519 51 52 57 53 54 267 50 54 52 51 48 255 1041 10 17

1 Tijan Željko Dubrava 1094 / Cro S 587 57 59 59 60 57 292 59 60 57 60 60 296 1175 43 59

2 Matrai Istvan Hungary S 571 59 58 59 57 59 292 54 57 57 58 60 286 1149 43 35

3 Duh Željko Ivanić Grad / Cro S 569 58 60 57 57 57 289 59 59 51 53 50 272 1130 26 41

4 Harald von Donop Fuldabruck / Ger S 567 53 55 56 56 58 278 58 59 57 54 54 282 1127 26 37

5 Karl-Heinz König Winsen Luhe / Ger S 568 54 57 56 57 54 278 54 54 57 59 56 280 1126 26 40

6 Karl-Heinz Schygulla Winsen Luhe / Ger S 530 54 54 57 55 58 278 56 55 53 56 55 275 1083 14 33

7 Tomljanovi ć Ivica SK Požega / Cro S 574 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 574 16 24

6th  EUROPA CUP- FIELD CROSSBOW, 18 M. - SLAVONSKI BRO D (CRO), 01-02.10.2011.
RESULT - 2nd  DAY

CATEGORY JUNIOR

CATEGORY  MEN

CATEGORY  SENIOR

CATEGORY LADIES



  6th  EUROPA CUP- FIELD CROSSBOW, 18 M. - SLAVONSK I BROD (CRO), 01-02.10.2011.

         TEAM´S

No. Name &  Surname Club/Country IR300 IR300 IR600 Sume Place

1. Linda Mantsurova Russia 1 296 297 593
2. Olga Klimova Russia 1 297 299 596 1786
3. Dimitrij Maksimenko Russia 1 299 298 597

No. Name &  Surname Club/Country IR300 IR300 IR600 Sume Place

1. Domagoj Pereglin SD Dubrava 1094 / Croatia 1 299 298 597
2. Valentina Pereglin SD Dubrava 1094 / Croatia 1 298 299 597 1783
3. Tihana Odlešić SD Dubrava 1094 / Croatia 1 293 296 589

No. Name &  Surname Club/Country IR300 IR300 IR600 Sume Place

1. Nikolina Krivanek GSDP Croatia 299 298 597
2. Ivan Kelečić GSDP Croatia 295 293 588 1779
3. Zoran Špoler GSDP Croatia 298 296 594

No. Name &  Surname Club/Country IR300 IR300 IR600 Sume Place

1. Armin Berninger SV. Hausen / Ger 1 294 293 587
2. Sebastian Ronalter SV. Hausen / Ger 1 297 297 594 1768
3. Jochen Konrad SV. Hausen / Ger 1 291 296 587

No. Name &  Surname Club/Country IR300 IR300 IR600 Sume Place

1. Vladislav Lieber Russia 2 293 297 590
2. Artem Naumenko Russia 2 299 294 593 1767
3. Lolita Kochetova Russia 2 289 295 584

No. Name &  Surname Club/Country IR300 IR300 IR600 Sume Place

1. Željko Tijan SD Dubrava 1094 / Croatia 2 296 291 587
2. Valentina Kozumplik SD Dubrava 1094 / Croatia 2 296 291 587 1761
3. Marijan Kajfeš SD Dubrava 1094 / Croatia 2 293 294 587

No. Name &  Surname Club/Country IR300 IR300 IR600 Sume Place

1. Milenko Šaško SK Ivanić, Ivanić Grad 300 293 593
2. Valentino Duh SK Ivanić, Ivanić Grad 289 291 580 1742
3. Željko Duh SK Ivanić, Ivanić Grad 285 284 569

No. Name &  Surname Club/Country IR300 IR300 IR600 Sume Place

1. Antonijo Cvrtila DUB Malinska 294 297 591
2. Nikola Rukavina DUB Malinska 286 289 575 1730
3. Donik Begaj DUB Malinska 280 284 564

No. Name &  Surname Club/Country IR300 IR300 IR600 Sume Place

1. Mirna Bradarić SK Požega / Croatia 275 283 558
2. Marijan Krvarić SK Požega / Croatia 261 283 544 1676
3. Ivica Tomljanović SK Požega / Croatia 286 288 574

No. Name &  Surname Club/Country IR300 IR300 IR600 Sume Place

1. Niklas Stallbaum Winsen Luhe / GER 288 288 576
2. Karl-Heinz Schygulla Winsen Luhe / GER 279 251 530 1674
3. Karl-Heinz König Winsen Luhe / GER 277 291 568

No. Name &  Surname Club/Country IR300 IR300 IR600 Sume Place

1. Markus Koch SV. Hausen / Ger 2 283 273 556
2. Richard Müller SV. Hausen / Ger 2 269 272 541 1664
3. Harald von Donop SV. Hausen / Ger 2 280 287 567
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PL. NAME & SURNAME REZ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FIN. SUME

1 Krivanek Nikolina (Croatia) 1192 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 1292 9 10
2 Pereglin Valentina (Croatia) 1192 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 1292 9 9
3 Pereglin Domagoj (Croatia) 1191 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 1291
4 Ronalter Sebastian (Germany) 1191 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99 1290
5 Maksimenko Dimitrij (Russia) 1192 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 1290
6 Klimova Olga (Russia) 1190 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 98 1288
7 Naumenko Artem (Russia) 1187 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 98 1285
8 Špoler Zoran (Croatia) 1188 9 10 9 9 10 10 8 10 10 8 93 1281

EXTRA FINALE 
EXTRA SHOT`S



3rd  - IR300 4th  - IR300 1st+2nd 

No. Surname & Name Club/Country Cat. 1st DAY 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60 SUME 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60 SUME ALTOGET. X10 10

1 Maksimenko Dimitrij Russia J 597 59 59 59 60 60 297 60 59 60 59 60 298 1192 78 34

2 Krivanek Nikolina PGSD Zagreb / Cro W 597 60 59 60 60 60 299 59 59 59 59 60 296 1192 68 44

3 Pereglin Valentina Dubrava 1094 / Cro J 596 60 59 60 60 60 299 60 58 59 60 60 297 1192 64 48

4 Ronalter Sebastian SV. Hausen / Ger M 594 60 60 60 60 59 299 59 60 60 60 59 298 1191 72 39

5 Pereglin Domagoj Dubrava 1094 / Cro M 597 60 59 59 59 59 296 60 60 59 60 59 298 1191 63 48

6 Klimova Olga Russia W 596 60 60 59 60 59 298 60 60 58 59 59 296 1190 61 49

7 Špoler Zoran GSD Požega 1871 M 594 58 60 59 60 59 296 59 60 60 59 60 298 1188 55 57

8 Naumenko Artem Russia M 593 59 60 60 59 60 298 59 60 59 59 59 296 1187 59 48

9 Odleši ć Tihana Dubrava 1094 / Cro W 589 60 60 58 60 60 298 60 59 60 58 60 297 1184 56 49

10 Mantsurova Linda Russia W 593 59 59 59 59 59 295 58 60 59 59 59 295 1183 53 37

11 Lieber Vladislav Russia M 590 58 58 59 60 60 295 59 58 60 60 59 296 1181 59 43

12 Kajfeš Marijan Dubrava 1094 / Cro J 587 60 58 59 60 60 297 60 59 59 59 57 294 1178 51 49

13 Šaško Milenko Ivanić Grad / Cro M 593 60 56 57 59 59 291 59 60 57 59 58 293 1177 41 61

14 Cvrtila Antonio DUB Malinska / Cro J 591 59 58 57 59 60 293 58 59 60 57 58 292 1176 37 59

15 Kozumplik Valentina PGSD Zagreb / Cro J 587 57 60 58 57 60 292 59 59 60 59 59 296 1175 51 48

16 Konrad Jochen SV. Hausen / Ger M 587 59 58 59 59 60 295 59 59 58 57 60 293 1175 50 46

17 Tijan Željko Dubrava 1094 / Cro S 587 57 59 59 60 57 292 59 60 57 60 60 296 1175 43 59

18 Berninger Armin SV. Hausen / Ger M 587 58 59 59 60 58 294 58 59 60 58 57 292 1173 49 47

19 Kelečić Ivan PGSD Zagreb / Cro J 588 60 58 60 56 52 286 56 59 58 59 59 291 1165 39 51

20 Duh Valentino Ivanić Grad / Cro J 580 58 60 58 59 57 292 58 58 60 57 60 293 1165 37 52

21 Kochetova Lolita Russia J 584 60 59 57 58 57 291 56 57 59 58 57 287 1162 33 52

22 Stallbaum Niklas Winsen Luhe / Ger J 576 59 59 58 57 59 292 59 56 58 59 57 289 1157 30 52

23 Siščan Ivana PIK Vrbovec / Cro J 577 56 56 57 57 58 284 57 59 56 59 58 289 1150 27 51

24 Rukavina Nikola DUB Malinska / Cro J 575 58 59 58 58 56 289 59 57 58 56 56 286 1150 22 56

25 Matrai Istvan Hungary S 571 59 58 59 57 59 292 54 57 57 58 60 286 1149 43 35

26 Begaj Donik DUB Malinska / Cro J 564 59 58 57 59 57 290 60 59 58 56 56 289 1143 33 45

27 Duh Željko Ivanić Grad / Cro S 569 58 60 57 57 57 289 59 59 51 53 50 272 1130 26 41

28 Harald von Donop Fuldabruck / Ger S 567 53 55 56 56 58 278 58 59 57 54 54 282 1127 26 37

29 Karl-Heinz König Winsen Luhe / Ger S 568 54 57 56 57 54 278 54 54 57 59 56 280 1126 26 40

30 Krvari ć Marijan SK Požega / Cro J 544 58 56 60 57 57 288 55 58 58 58 59 288 1120 25 35

31 Koch Markus SV. Hausen / Ger M 556 54 58 55 59 57 283 54 56 56 57 57 280 1119 22 33

32 Bradari ć Mirna SK Požega / Cro J 558 59 56 53 55 56 279 57 55 55 59 56 282 1119 17 45

33 Schygulla Barbara Winsen Luhe / Ger W 559 53 56 56 57 57 279 54 52 58 57 54 275 1113 21 35

34 Müller Richard SV. Hausen / Ger M 541 55 57 55 57 54 278 58 56 58 56 53 281 1100 24 25

35 Karl-Heinz Schygulla Winsen Luhe / Ger S 530 54 54 57 55 58 278 56 55 53 56 55 275 1083 14 33

36 Zelić Zlatko SK Požega / Cro M 519 51 52 57 53 54 267 50 54 52 51 48 255 1041 10 17

37 Tomljanovi ć Ivica SK Požega / Cro S 574 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 574 16 24

6th  EUROPA CUP- FIELD CROSSBOW, 18 M. - SLAVONSKI BRO D (CRO), 01-02.10.2011.
RESULT - 1ˢᵗ & 2nd    DAY



1st + 2nd 

No. Surname & Name Club/Country Cat. 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60 S UME 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60 SUME ALTOGET. X10 10

1 Maksimenko Dimitrij Russia J 60 59 60 60 60 299 60 59 60 59 60 298 597 38 19

2 Pereglin Valentina Dubrava 1094 / Cro J 59 60 60 59 60 298 59 60 59 60 60 298 596 31 25

3 Naumenko Artem Russia J 60 60 60 60 59 299 59 59 60 59 57 294 593 30 23

4 Cvrtila Antonio DUB Malinska / Cro J 60 59 58 58 59 294 58 59 60 60 60 297 591 16 35

5 Kelečić Ivan PGSD Zagreb / Cro J 59 60 59 59 58 295 58 60 58 59 58 293 588 19 29

6 Kozumplik Valentina PGSD Zagreb / Cro J 57 60 60 60 59 296 56 60 60 57 58 291 587 28 21

7 Kajfeš Marijan Dubrava 1094 / Cro J 58 59 60 60 56 293 57 59 59 60 59 294 587 21 28

8 Kochetova Lolita Russia J 59 57 58 58 57 289 60 59 58 59 59 295 584 15 31

9 Duh Valentino Ivanić Grad / Cro J 57 57 57 59 59 289 55 59 59 59 59 291 580 16 25

10 Siščan Ivana PIK Vrbovec / Cro J 60 59 56 58 58 291 56 56 56 59 59 286 577 13 27

11 Stallbaum Niklas Winsen Luhe / Ger J 58 55 59 56 60 288 57 58 59 57 57 288 576 15 26

12 Rukavina Nikola DUB Malinska / Cro J 58 56 58 56 58 286 56 58 57 59 59 289 575 13 28

13 Begaj Donik DUB Malinska / Cro J 55 52 58 59 56 280 55 58 56 56 59 284 564 15 19

14 Bradari ć Mirna SK Požega / Cro J 56 55 56 55 53 275 56 55 57 59 56 283 558 8 22

15 Krvari ć Marijan SK Požega / Cro J 45 54 53 55 54 261 57 57 56 58 55 283 544 9 13

1 Krivanek Nikolina PGSD Zagreb / Cro W 60 59 60 60 60 299 60 60 60 59 59 298 597 34 23

2 Klimova Olga Russia W 60 60 60 59 58 297 60 60 60 59 60 299 596 40 16

3 Mantsurova Linda Russia W 58 60 60 60 58 296 59 60 60 59 59 297 593 24 16

4 Odleši ć Tihana Dubrava 1094 / Cro W 59 58 59 59 58 293 60 59 60 58 59 296 589 23 26

5 Schygulla Barbara Winsen Luhe / Ger W 56 55 54 56 58 279 57 52 55 57 59 280 559 8 20

1 Pereglin Domagoj Dubrava 1094 / Cro M 60 60 59 60 60 299 59 60 59 60 60 298 597 28 29

2 Ronalter Sebastian SV. Hausen / Ger M 60 59 60 59 59 297 59 59 59 60 60 297 594 36 18

3 Špoler Zoran GSD Požega 1871 M 60 59 59 60 60 298 59 58 60 59 60 296 594 29 25

4 Šaško Milenko Ivanić Grad / Cro M 60 60 60 60 60 300 57 58 60 58 60 293 593 18 38

5 Lieber Vladislav Russia M 58 57 58 60 60 293 60 60 58 60 59 297 590 26 24

6 Berninger Armin SV. Hausen / Ger M 59 59 59 60 57 294 59 57 60 58 59 293 587 29 20

7 Konrad Jochen SV. Hausen / Ger M 58 56 59 58 60 291 60 60 58 59 59 296 587 22 26

8 Koch Markus SV. Hausen / Ger M 54 58 56 57 58 283 54 55 55 56 53 273 556 12 15

9 Müller Richard SV. Hausen / Ger M 54 53 55 54 53 269 49 55 57 56 55 272 541 12 10

10 Zelić Zlatko SK Požega / Cro M 51 53 52 51 51 258 49 49 55 53 55 261 519 4 8

1 Tijan Željko Dubrava 1094 / Cro S 58 58 60 60 60 296 56 58 59 59 59 291 587 22 26

2 Matrai Istvan Hungary S 54 57 59 58 56 284 54 57 59 59 58 287 571 28 10

3 Duh Željko Ivanić Grad / Cro S 58 56 58 56 57 285 58 53 56 57 60 284 569 13 22

4 Karl-Heinz König Winsen Luhe / Ger S 51 57 57 55 57 277 59 57 58 59 58 291 568 18 19

5 Harald von Donop Fuldabruck / Ger S 59 56 55 55 55 280 57 59 57 58 56 287 567 16 19

6 Karl-Heinz Schygulla Winsen Luhe / Ger S 57 54 55 56 57 279 56 49 48 54 44 251 530 6 18

CATEGORY  MEN

CATEGORY  SENIOR

6th  EUROPA CUP- FIELD CROSSBOW, 18 M. - SLAVONSKI BROD (CRO), 01-02.10.2011.

RESULT - 1st DAY
1st - IR300 2nd  - IR300

CATEGORY JUNIOR

CATEGORY LADIES


